JAISHREE MENDHE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

13:04 hrs.

1.00 1  1250.0084927A  1,250.0048  0.00ANARKALI  DC/JP 1273/2  1,550.00

1.00 2  1550.0084999A  1,550.0048  0.00KURTI PLAZO  GF/JP 1041/6  2,050.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2800.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2800.00Total  3600.00